
COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY TITLE IX CONTACT* TITLE IX E-MAIL

Albertus Magnus Dr. Matthew Lavery MLavery@albertus.edu

Asnuntuck Community College Dawn E. Bryden DBryden@asnuntuck.edu

Capital Community College Jason Scappaticci Jscappaticci@capitalcc.edu

Central Connecticut State University Jill Bassett Cameron jbassett-cameron@ccsu.edu

Charter Oak State College Angelo Simoni simonia@ct.edu

Connecticut College Megan Monahan mmonahan@conncoll.edu

Connecticut Conference of Independent Colleges Jennifer Widness widnessj@theccic.org

Connecticut State Colleges & Universities Marilyn Albrecht MAlbrecht@commnet.edu

Eastern Connecticut State University Sara Madera dferreira@charteroak.edu

Fairfield University Dawn Floyd dfloyd@fairfield.edu; equity@fairfield.edu

Gateway Community College John Paul Chaisson-Cardenas jchaisson-cardenas@commnet.edu

Goodwin University Alden Minick aminic@goodwin.edu

Hartford International University for Religion & PeaceMichael Sandner msandner@hartfordinternational.edu

Housatonic Community College Robin L. Avant ravant@housatonic.edu

Manchester Community College T.J. Barber tbarber@manchestercc.edu

Middlesex Community College Sara Hanson SHanson@mxcc.edu

Mitchell College Alicia Martinez Martinez_a@mitchell.edu

Naugatuck Valley Community College Sarah Gager sgager@nv.edu

Northwestern CT Community College Dr. Ruth Gonzalez rgonzalez@nwcc.edu

Norwalk Community College Dr. John-Paul Chaisson-Cardenasjchaisson-cardenas@commnet.edu

Paier College of Art

Post University Jennifer Labate jlabate@post.edu

Quinebaug Valley Community College Tanaya Walters twalters@qvcc.edu

Quinnipiac University Sarah Hellyar sarah.hellyar@qu.edu

Sacred Heart University Mia James Westendorp westendorpm@sacredheart.edu

Southern Connecticut State University Paula Rice ricep1@southernct.edu

St. Vincent's College Mia James Westendorp TitleIXCoordinator@sacredheart.edu

Three Rivers Community College Rebecca Kitchell rkitchell@trcc.commnet.edu.

Trinity College Shannon Lynch shannon.lynch@trincoll.edu

Tunxis Community College Sydney Lake slake@tunxis.edu

United States Coast Guard Academy

University of Bridgeport Alden Minick aminic@goodwin.edu



University of Connecticut Cameron Liston cameron.liston@uconn.edu

University of Hartford Kenna Grant mckenna@hartford.edu

University of New Haven Barbara Lawrence blawrence@newhaven.edu

University of St. Joseph Rayna Dyton-White dytonwhite@gmail.com

Wesleyan University Debbie Colucci dcolucci@wesleyan.edu 

Western Connecticut University Scott Towers towerss@wcsu.edu

Yale University Elizabeth Conklin elizabeth.conklin@yale.edu

*based on publicly available information as of 12/1/23














